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Industry leading Whiteface genetics
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Full catalogue available on both websites

THE LONG ACTING ENDECTOCIDE

DAYS WHITEFACE
Lachy & Lou Day

Mob: 0428 521 630
Graham Day
(0) 8752 2554

ALLENDALE
Alastair & Jayne Day

Mob: 0429 782 711

www.dayswhiteface.com.au
PIC: SA225592

www.allendalestuds.com
PIC: SA223589

FJ
A0

31
26

16


